
60 meetri jooks

Mehed ja meesjuuniorid
1. Ain Suik 13.07.1981 TTÜ SK 6,8 +0,4 6,80
2. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Türi G 7,0 +0,4 6,96
3. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 KJK Järvala 7,0 +0,4 7,00
4. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 KJK Järvala 7,2 +0,3 7,18
5. Taavi Unt 07.10.1987 Türi G 7,3 +0,3 7,22
6. Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 Türi MG 7,4 +0,0 7,37
7. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 KJK Järvala 7,5 +1,5 7,45
8. Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru 7,5 +1,5 7,47
9. Marek Petolai 07.04.1982 ÕSD 7,5 +0,3 7,50
10. Tanel Paabos 14.09.1986 KJK Järvala 7,6 +0,4 7,56
11. Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru 7,6 +1,5 7,58
12. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 7,6 +1,5 7,59
13. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 KJK Järvala 7,7 +0,0 7,64
14. Egon Hiob 03.09.1978 Paide 7,8 +0,0 7,80

Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 KSK Alem DQ
Poisid A-klass

1. Ilmar Koppel 08.01.1988 Türi MG 7,2 +1,2 7,16
2. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 7,3 +1,2 7,26
3. Priit Nigols 01.12.1988 Türi MG 7,6 +1,2 7,54
4. Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Türi G 7,8 +0,4 7,77
5. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 7,9 +0,4 7,82
6. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Väätsa PK 8,0 +1,2 7,95
7. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 8,1 +0,4 8,07

Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG DQ
Poisid B-klass

1. Siim Rõõmussaar 05.08.1990 Retla K 7,7 +1,0 7,67
2. Märt Mölter 09.11.1991 Koeru KK 7,8 +1,0 7,79
3. Gert-Ott Kuldpärg 11.01.1991 Türi G 8,2 +0,3 8,15
4. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 8,4 +1,0 8,33
5. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru KK 8,8 +0,3 8,71
6. Hardo Reinart 02.04.1991 Koeru KK 8,8 +0,3 8,77
7. Reijo Kitsing 20.09.1990 Türi G 9,1 +1,0 9,06

Poisid C-klass
1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 8,5 +0,4 8,47
2. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 8,7 +1,0 8,62
3. Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 Koeru KK 8,8 +1,0 8,71
4. Simo Nurk 01.11.1993 Laupa PK 9,2 +0,4 9,20
5. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 9,4 +0,4 9,31

Naised ja naisjuuniorid
1. Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.1982 PSK Narvic 7,6 +0,9 7,51
2. Maris Prussakov 20.05.1985 Rapla linn 8,4 +0,9 8,39

Tüdrukud A-klass
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 7,6 +0,9 7,53
2. Marili Köster 1988 Väike-Maarja 7,8 +0,9 7,73

Tüdrukud B-klass
1. Gea Komp 09.02.1990 Rakvere 8,0 +0,9 7,96
2. Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli18.02.1990 Rakvere 8,1 +0,1 8,06
3. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 8,2 +0,1 8,20
4. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 8,3 +0,1 8,28
5. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 8,6 +1,9 8,53
6. Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 8,6 +0,9 8,56
7. Krista Keiv 1990 Rakvere 8,7 +1,9 8,65
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8. Elisa Kurrikoff 11.09.1990 Türi MG 8,8 +0,9 8,71
9. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 8,9 +1,9 8,90
10. Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru KK 9,2 +0,9 9,16
11. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 9,4 +0,1 9,34

Tüdrukud C-klass
1. Kadi Klein 02.03.1992 Türi G 8,5 +1,6 8,48
2. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.1993 Koeru KK 8,7 +1,6 8,70
3. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 8,8 +1,6 8,73
4. Kertu Mõistlik 11.05.1992 Türi G 9,1 +0,0 9,02
5. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.1992 Koeru KK 9,3 +0,0 9,23
6. Gerli Nool 29.09.1992 Laupa PK 9,4 +0,0 9,32
7. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 9,4 +0,0 9,40
8. Kersti Linnukütt 04.08.1992 Türi G 9,5 +1,6 9,44

300 meetri jooks

Mehed ja meesjuuniorid
1. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 KJK Järvala 36,3 36,28
2. Ain Suik 13.07.1981 TTÜ SK 36,6 36,59
3. Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 KJK Järvala 36,8 36,76
4. Taavi Unt 07.10.1987 Türi G 37,2 37,17
5. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 KJK Järvala 38,0 37,97
6. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 KJK Järvala 38,6 38,52
7. Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 Türi MG 38,6 38,58
8. Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 KSK Alem 38,9 38,90
9. Tanel Paabos 19.09.1986 KJK Järvala 39,0 38,92
10. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 40,0 39,95
11. Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru 40,7 40,66
12. Egon Hiob 03.09.1978 Paide 40,9 40,89
13. Marek Petolai 07.04.1982 ÕSD 42,9 42,85
14. Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru 43,0 42,96

Poisid A-klass
1. Ilmar Koppel 08.01.1988 Türi MG 38,6 38,55
2. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 38,6 38,57
3. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 41,3 41,21
4. Priit Nigols 01.12.1988 Türi MG 41,5 41,50
5. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 42,3 42,22
6. Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Türi G 43,6 43,55
7. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 45,4 45,33

Poisid B-klass
1. Siim Rõõmussaar 05.08.1990 Retla K 41,8 41,75
2. Märt Mölter 09.11.1991 Koeru KK 43,5 43,47
3. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru KK 43,9 43,85
4. Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru KK 45,8 45,71
5. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.1991 Koeru KK 48,6 48,57
6. Reijo Kitsing 20.09.1990 Türi G 48,6 48,60

Poisid C-klass
1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 48,2 48,11
2. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 51,2 51,18
3. Rauno Reinart 12.07.1992 Koeru KK 53,6 53,60
4. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 55,6 55,56

Simo Nurk 01.11.1993 Laupa PK DQ
Naised ja naisjuuniorid

1. Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.1982 PSK Narvic 43,4 43,31
2. Maris Prussakov 20.05.1985 Rapla linn 45,5 45,45

Tüdrukud A-klass
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 44,0 43,98
2. Marili Köster 1988 Väike-Maarja 44,7 44,62

Tüdrukud B-klass
1. Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli18.02.1990 Rakvere 43,3 43,21
2. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 44,7 44,68



3. Krista Keiv 1990 Rakvere 46,2 46,16
4. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 46,8 46,79
5. Gea Komp 09.02.1990 Rakvere 46,8 46,80
6. Elisa Kurrikoff 11.09.1990 Türi MG 48,0 47,97
7. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 49,7 46,65
8. Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru KK 52,0 51,92

Tüdrukud C-klass
1. Kadi Klein 02.03.1992 Türi G 49,0 48,96
2. Kertu Mõistlik 11.05.1992 Türi G 50,5 50,44
3. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 50,5 50,47
4. Kersti Linnukütt 04.08.1992 Türi G 50,9 50,88
5. Gerli Nool 29.09.1992 Laupa PK 52,1 52,06
6. Ave Lagenõmm 20.07.1993 Koeru KK 53,7 53,70

60 meetri tõkkejooks

Mehed
1. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 KJK Järvala 8,7 +1,2 8,63
2. Alar Saar 28.11.1981 Koeru 9,4 +1,6 9,33
3. Timar Saar 17.09.1980 Koeru 10,1 +1,0 10,06

Poisid A-klass
1. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 8,8 +1,6 8,71
2. Priit Nigols 01.12.1988 Türi MG 9,1 +1,0 9,08
3. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 9,4 +1,2 9,34

Poisid B-klass
1. Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru KK 10,2 +1,0 10,11

Poisid C-klass 76,2-7.50
1. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 10,3 +1,2 10,23
2. Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.1992 Koeru KK 11,5 +1,0 11,43

Tüdrukud A-klass
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 8,6 +1,7 8,56
2. Marili Köster 1988 Väike-Maarja 9,6 +1,6 9,58

Tüdrukud B-klass
1. Paula-Karoliina Tõeväli18.02.1990 Rakvere 8,7 +1,7 8,70
2. Gea Komp 09.02.1990 Rakvere 9,2 +1,3 9,11
3. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 9,3 +1,7 9,28
4. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 9,9 +1,3 9,90
5. Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 10,4 +1,5 10,31
6. Krista Keiv 1990 Rakvere 10,4 +1,6 10,39
7. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 10,7 +1,5 10,70
8. Deivi Teppan 16.06.1991 Koeru KK 11,5 +1,6 11,41

Tüdrukud C-klass 60,0-7.00
1. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 10,2 +1,7 10,15
2. Ave Lagenõmm 1993 Koeru KK 10,6 +1,5 10,58
3. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 11,3 +1,6 11,22
4. Mari-Liis Mölter 13.12.1992 Koeru KK 11,4 +1,3 11,40

Jooksudes käsiajad.

Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom


